## Подходит к моделям:

## SONY

Bloggie MHS-PM5 Series Cyber-shot DSC-S750 Cyber-shot DSC-S780

Cyber-shot DSC-S950 Cyber-shot DSC-S950B Cyber-shot DSC-S950P

Cyber-shot DSC-S950S Cyber-shot DSC-S980 Cyber-shot DSC-S980S

Cyber-shot DSC-W180 Cyber-shot DSC-W180B Cyber-shot DSC-W180R

Cyber-shot DSC-W180S Cyber-shot DSC-W190 Cyber-shot DSC-W190B

Cyber-shot DSC-W190R Cyber-shot DSC-W190S Cyber-shot DSC-W370

Cyber-shot DSC-W370B Cyber-shot DSC-W370G Cyber-shot DSC-W370S

MHS-PM5 MHS-PM5K MHS-PM5KP

Webbie HD Webbie MHS-PM1